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
$0

$33,100

$103,000

$136,100

$0

$0

$0

2021

AA

03/12/2021

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$33,100
$0

$94,100
$0

$127,200
$0

$33,100

$94,100

$127,200

$0

$0

$0

2020

AA

03/10/2020

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$33,100
$0

$94,100
$0

$127,200
$0

$33,100

$94,100

$127,200

$0

$0

$0

2019

AA

04/04/2019

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$33,100
$0

$78,400
$0

$111,500
$0

$33,100

$78,400

$111,500

$0

$0

$0
0.14Calculated Acreage

Actual Frontage 32

Developer Discount

Parcel Acreage 0.14

81 Legal Drain NV

82 Public Roads NV

83 UT Towers NV

9 Homesite

91/92 Acres

Total Acres Farmland

Farmland Value

Measured Acreage

Avg Farmland Value/Acre

Value of Farmland

Classified Total

Farm / Classifed Value

Homesite(s) Value

91/92 Value

Supp. Page Land Value

CAP 1 Value

CAP 2 Value

Total Value

$0

0.00

$33,100

$0

$33,100

Land Computations

$0

$0

$0

$0

0.0

$0

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$0CAP 3 Value

0.00

Land
Type

Pricing
Method

Soil
ID

Act
Front.

Size Factor Rate
Adj.

Rate
Ext.

Value
Infl.

%
Res

Elig %
Market
Factor

Value

Land Data (Standard Depth: Res 120', CI 120'    Base Lot: Res 0' X 0', CI 0' X 0')

F F 32 32x196 1.21 $800 $968 $30,976 0% 100% 1.0700 $33,140

Data Source External Only Collector PM10/03/2019 Appraiser



25-12-15-155-008.000-004 SHAFER ROY DALE & MARY LE 6401 SCHAFER DR 510, 1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot Nyona Lake-Waterfront/051 2/2

General Information

Description Single-Family

Occupancy Single-Family

Story Height 1

Style N/A

Finished Area 1296 sqft

Floor Finish

Earth

Slab

Sub & Joist

Wood

Parquet

Tile

Carpet

Unfinished

Other

Wall Finish

Plaster/Drywall

Paneling

Fiberboard

Unfinished

Other

Roofing

Built-Up Metal Asphalt Slate Tile

Wood Shingle Other

Plumbing

# TF

Full Bath 1 3

Half Bath 1 2

Kitchen Sinks 1 1

Water Heaters 1 1

Add Fixtures 0 0

Total 4 7

Accommodations

Bedrooms 2

Living Rooms

Dining Rooms 0

Family Rooms 0

Total Rooms 5

Central Warm Air

Heat Type

Make

Cost Ladder

Floor Constr Base Finish Value Totals

1

2

3

4

1/4

1/2

3/4

Attic

Bsmt

Crawl

Slab

1296 1296

1296 0

1Fr $94,500

$6,700

$101,200

$101,200

Total Base

1 Row Type Adj. x 1.00

$0Unfin Int (-)

Ex Liv Units (+) $0

Rec Room (+) $0

Loft (+) $0

Fireplace (+) $0

No Heating (-) $0

A/C (+) $3,3001:1296

No Elec (-) $0

Plumbing (+ / -) $1,6007 – 5 = 2 x $800

Spec Plumb (+) $0

Elevator (+) $0

Adjustments

Exterior Features

Description Area Value

Porch, Open Frame 240 $9,000

Wood Deck 180 $3,200 Specialty Plumbing

Description Count Value

Garages (+) 576 sqft

Exterior Features (+)

0.88

$108,425

Location Multiplier

$136,900$18,600

Quality and Design Factor (Grade)

Replacement Cost

Sub-Total, 1 Units

0.90

$106,100Sub-Total, One Unit

$118,300$12,200

Summary of Improvements

Description
Res

Eligibl
Story

Height
Construction Grade

Year
Built

Eff
Year

Eff
Age

Co
nd

Base
Rate

Improv
Value

LCM
Adj

Rate
Size RCN

Norm
Dep

Remain.
Value

Abn
Obs

Nbhd MrktPC

100% 1.70001.0000%$67,22038%$108,4251,296 sqft0.88 $114,300A4119821982D+2Wood Frame1100%1: Single-Family

$114,300 $114,300Total all pages Total this page
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Heating
Cooling

Water Type

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Pool
Pool Type

Water Frontage

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
Fence
Golf Course
Nr Wlkg Trails
Garage Y/N

Above Gd Fin SqFt

Channel

CDO DOM

Pending Date Closing Date

Sell Office Sell Agent

Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Co-Sell Office Co-Sell Agent

Virtual Tours:

/ /Lot

Water Access

Dryer Hookup Elec

Auction

Dryer Hookup Gas

Dryer Hookup G/E

Alarm Sys-Rent

Special List Cond.

Water Features

Assessed Value

Type of Sale

REO Short Sale

Garden Tub
Jet Tub

Basement Material

Lockbox Type Lockbox Location

List Agent - User Code

Lake Type

Legal Description

Inside City City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Description
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